
2024 SQUIRT BASEBALL SCHEDULE
MONDAY, WEDNESDAY & THURSDAY 12:00 - 1:00 pm

*PICTURE DAY: TUESDAY JUNE 17*
NO BASEBALL JULY 3 OR 4

INCLEMENT WEATHER: visit gfparks.org or call 701-787-3499

W
eek 1

Monday, June 3 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, June 5 12:00 - 1:00 pm Thursday, June 6 12:00 - 1:00 pm
Pirates vs. Angels Diamond 1 Angels & Orioles Diamond 1 Yankees vs. Angels Diamond 1
As vs. Mariners Diamond 2 Mariners & Dodgers Diamond 2 Dodgers vs. As Diamond 2
Twins vs. Yankees Diamond 3 Pirates & Yankees Diamond 3 Orioles vs. Twins Diamond 3
Orioles vs. Dodgers Diamond 4 As & Twins Diamond 4 Mariners vs. Pirates Diamond 4

W
eek 2

Monday, June 10 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, June 12 12:00 - 1:00 pm Thursday, June 13 12:00 - 1:00 pm
Angels vs. Orioles Diamond 1 Dodgers & Twins Diamond 1 Dodgers vs. Pirates Diamond 1
Mariners vs. Dodgers Diamond 2 Yankees & As Diamond 2 Yankees vs. Orioles Diamond 2
Pirates vs. Yankees Diamond 3 Pirates & Orioles Diamond 3 Twins vs. Mariners Diamond 3
As vs. Twins Diamond 4 Mariners & Angels Diamond 4 Angels vs. As Diamond 4

W
eek 3

Monday, June 17 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, June 19 12:00 - 1:00 pm Thursday, June 20 12:00 - 1:00 pm
Dodgers vs. Twins Diamond 1 Twins & Angels Diamond 1 Twins vs. Pirates Diamond 1
Yankees vs. As Diamond 2 Orioles & Mariners Diamond 2 As vs. Orioles Diamond 2
Pirates vs. Orioles Diamond 3 Dodgers & Yankees Diamond 3 Angels vs. Dodgers Diamond 3
Mariners vs. Angels Diamond 4 Pirates & As Diamond 4 Mariners vs. Yankees Diamond 4

*PICTURE DAY*

W
eek 4

Monday, June 24 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, June 26 12:00 - 1:00 pm Thursday, June 27 12:00 - 1:00 pm
Twins vs. Angels Diamond 1 As & Mariners Diamond 1 Mariners vs. Pirates Diamond 1
Orioles vs. Mariners Diamond 2 Pirates & Angels Diamond 2 Yankees vs. Angels Diamond 2
Dodgers vs. Yankees Diamond 3 Twins & Yankees Diamond 3 Dodgers vs. As Diamond 3
Pirates vs. As Diamond 4 Orioles & Dodgers Diamond 4 Orioles vs. Twins Diamond 4

W
eek 5

Monday, July 1 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, July 3 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, July 3
As vs. Mariners Diamond 1

NO BASEBALL NO BASEBALL
Pirates vs. Angels Diamond 2
Twins vs. Yankees Diamond 3
Orioles vs. Dodgers Diamond 4

W
eek 6

Monday, July 8 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, July 10 12:00 - 1:00 pm Thursday, July 11 12:00 - 1:00 pm
Angels vs. Orioles Diamond 1 Pirates & Yankees Diamond 1 Twins vs. Pirates Diamond 1
Mariners vs. Dodgers Diamond 2 Mariners & Dodgers Diamond 2 As vs. Orioles Diamond 2
Pirates vs. Yankees Diamond 3 Angels & Orioles Diamond 3 Angels vs. Dodgers Diamond 3
As vs. Twins Diamond 4 As & Twins Diamond 4 Mariners vs. Yankees Diamond 4

W
eek 7

Monday, July 15 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, July 17 12:00 - 1:00 pm Thursday, July 18 12:00 - 1:00 pm
Yankees vs. As Diamond 1 Pirates & As Diamond 1

LEAGUE TOURNAMENT
Mariners vs. Angels Diamond 2 Twins & Angels Diamond 2
Pirates vs. Orioles Diamond 3 Orioles & Mariners Diamond 3
Dodgers vs. Twins Diamond 4 Dodgers & Yankees Diamond 4

W
eek 8

Monday, July 22 12:00 - 1:00 pm Wednesday, July 24 12:00 - 1:00 pm Thursday, July 25 12:00 - 1:00 pm

LEAGUE TOURNAMENT

Yankees & As Diamond 1

LEAGUE TOURNAMENT
Mariners & Angels Diamond 2
Pirates & Orioles Diamond 3
Dodgers & Twins Diamond 4


